WERESE (HRA)
Tokyo - Kashima Line (Saturday / Holiday)

RERER

TRA/NR BEEER/ Keisei Bus Okudo Sales Office
JR ¥z AT —I/NREE / JR-Bus Kanto BIfk : BIEE#KE / Kanto Railway

RERE

WAL/ R RIBEZRT/ Keisei Bus Naganuma Sales Office

RELETE/ Keisei Bus Shin Narashino expressway Business Office

BEY Y h—RESTL - EEHER — ERR
Kashima Soccer Stadium, Kashimajingu Sta. — Tokyo Sta. 2026$3HIEE&IE
BE |pam/mEsa A RR | RA R AL AL AL | B AL | AL | B AL | Bk
E : JR : : JR JR : JR : i i JR i JR JR F JR 7 7 E E 7 JR
(5340 [ stop ) Operating camponics BI%k | BI el L B | o | e Bk | B | B | s | B% 2 Bk s | me | BE B | oo | o | | R ER s= | =
ANDYREZT w| aus | - - - - - - | ss0| - - - - - . . . . . - 7m0 | - . . . . : : - - - - - - - - |1050| -
Mercari Stadium
%%WET s #| 4:55 4:40 5:00 5:20 - 5:40 5:50 6:00 6:10 - 6:30 6:40 6:50 7:00 7:10 - 7:30 7:40 7:50 | 8:00 - 8:20 - 8:40 | 8:50 | 9:00 - 9:20 | 9:40 - 10:00 - 10:20| 10:30 | 10:40| 11:00| 11:20
T%wﬁ 5 E ! 4:44 5:04 5:24 - 5:44 5:54 6:04 6:14 - 6:34 6:44 6:54 7:04 7:14 - 7:34 T7:44 7:54 | 8:04 - 8:24 - 8:44 | 8:54 | 9:04 - 9:24 | 9:44 - 10:04 - 10:24| 10:34 | 10:44 | 11:04 | 11:24
ashima fingu Shrine
EEW'?W%;THH £ 1 4:48 5:08 5:28 - 5:48 5:58 6:08 6:18 - 6:38 6:48 6:58 7:08 7:18 - 7:38 7:48 7:58 | 8:08 - 8:28 - 8:48 | 8:58 | 9:08 - 9:28 | 9:48 - 10:08 - 10:28 | 10:38 | 10:48| 11:08 | 11:28
ashima City Ha
2,100 I
[UN3 FHBE 2 E ! 4:52 5:12 5:32 - 5:52 6:02 6:12 6:22 - 6:42 6:52 7:02 7:12 1:22 - 7:42 7:52 8:02 | 812 - 8:32 - 8:52 | 9:02 | 9:12 - 9:32 | 9:52 - 10:12 - 10:32| 10:42 | 10:52| 11:12| 11:32
1,050) Space Technology Center
TLRI=AITTINT X 2| L ! ! ! - ! ! ! ! - ! ! ! ! ! - ! ! ! ! - ! - ! ! ! - ! ! - ! - ! ! ! ! !
:’%ﬁf’iﬁw“ 2| | | 455|515 | 535 | - | 5:55 | 6:05 | 6:15 | 6:25 | - | 645 | 6:55 | 7:05 | 7:15 | 7:25 | - | 7:45 | 7:55 | 805 | 8:15 | - | 835| - | 855| 905|915 | - | 935|955 | - |10:15| - |10:35|10:45|10:55| 11:15| 11:35
:;’;Tj:’ﬁi“t‘\/r%v ® 1 5:10 5:30 5:50 6:00 6:10 6:20 6:30 6:40 6:50 7:00 7:10 7:20 7:30 7:40 7:50 8:00 8:10 8:20 | 830 | 8:40 | 850 | 9:00 | 9:10 | 9:20 | 9:30 | 9:40 | 9:50 | 10:10| 10:20| 10:30 | 10:40 | 10:50| 11:00| 11:10 | 11:30| 11:50
;ksz"ﬁij:o | 5:05 5:25 5:45 6:05 6:15 6:25 6:35 6:45 6:55 7:05 7:15 7:25 7:35 7:45 7:55 8:05 8:15 8:25 8:35 | 845 | 855 | 9:05 | 9:15 | 9:25 | 9:35 | 9:45 | 9:55 | 10:05 10:25| 10:35| 10:45| 10:55 | 11:05| 11:15| 11:25| 11:45| 12:05
v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v
- ;ﬁf“z\‘ #| 6:40 6:55 7:15 7:35 7:45 7:55 8:05 8:25 8:35 8:45 8:55 9:05 9:15 9:25 9:35 9:45 9:55 | 10:05 | 10:15 | 10:25| 10:35| 10:45| 10:55 | 11:05| 11:15| 11:25| 11:35| 11:45| 11:55| 12:05 | 12:15| 12:25| 12:35| 12:45| 12:55| 13:15| 13:35
EE  |mam/Ere WAL | AR RAK TR TR AR AL AL WAL | RA
PR i s —— Bk | B9 | B | R | D | R | o | BB UR IR B R | B R | B BIE | R | BIE | UR | UR | B ) B ROPR | DR o] e
ANHYREIT I = _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~
Mercari Stadium
FE‘;?*EE:‘ . 5| 11:40 | 11:55 | 12:20 | 12:40 - 13:00 | 13:20 | 13:40 - 13:55 | 14:10 | 14:20 | 14:40 - 15:00 | 15:10 | 15:20 | 15:30 | 15:40 - 15:55| 16:20 | 16:40| 17:00| 17:20| 17:30 | 17:50 | 18:00 | 18:20 | 18:40 | 19:00| 19:30 | 20:00 | 20:30 | 21:20
ashimajing Sta.
’f‘%h‘*@ “ 2| 11:44 | 11:59 | 12:24 | 12:44 | - | 13:04 | 13:24 | 13:44 | - | 13:59 | 14:14 | 14:24 | 14:44 | - | 15:04 | 15:14 | 15:24 | 15:34 | 15:44 | - | 15:50 | 16:24 | 16:44 | 17:04 | 17:24 | 17:34 | 17:54 | 18:04 | 18:24 | 18:44 | 19:04 | 19:34 | 20:04 | 20:34 | 21:24
ashima jingu Shrine
meﬁ&ﬁ Lol 5| 11:48 | 12:03 | 12:28 | 12:48 - 13:08 | 13:28 | 13:48 - 14:03 | 14:18 | 14:28 | 14:48 - 15:08 | 15:18 | 15:28 | 15:38 | 15:48 - 16:03| 16:28 | 16:48 | 17:08 | 17:28 | 17:38 | 17:58 | 18:08 | 18:28 | 18:48 | 19:08 | 19:38 | 20:08 | 20:38 | 21:28
ashima City Ha
2,100 —
[GN5) :E'tht‘/&;l | 11:52 1 12:32 | 12:52 - 13:12| 13:32 | 13:52 - 1 14:22 | 14:32 | 14:52 - 15:12 | 15:22 | 15:32 | 15:42 | 15:52 - 1 16:32| 16:52 | 17:12| 17:32| 17:42| 18:02 | 18:12| 18:32| 18:52 | 19:12 | 19:42| 20:12| 20:42 | 21:32
Losgy [Spese Tecnoloy Conter
Tebtamxsa IR 1| 1212 | ! - ! ! ! - |eaz| ! ! - ! ! ! ! ! - |eaz| | ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! !
Ei%{iﬁfﬂwm %| 11:55| 12:15 | 12:35 | 12:55 - 13:15 | 13:35 | 13:55 - 14:15 | 14:25 | 14:35 | 14:55 - 15:15 | 15:25 | 15:35 | 15:45 | 15:55 - 16:15| 16:35| 16:55| 17:15| 17:35| 17:45| 18:05| 18:15| 18:35| 18:55 | 19:15| 19:45| 20:15 | 20:45| 21:35
:t;tr‘kj’:ﬁﬁc’tt‘/raw 5| 12:10 | 12:30 | 12:50 | 13:10 | 13:20 | 13:30 | 13:50 | 14:10 | 14:20 | 14:30 | 14:40 | 14:50 | 15:10 | 15:20 | 15:30 | 15:40 | 15:50 | 16:00 | 16:10 | 16:20| 16:30 | 16:50 | 17:10| 17:30| 17:50 | 18:00 | 18:20 | 18:30 | 18:50 | 19:10| 19:30 | 20:00 | 20:30 | 21:00 | 21:50
;Mjfﬁio %[ 12:25| 12:45| 13:05 | 13:25 | 13:35 | 13:45 | 14:05 | 14:25 | 14:35 | 14:45 | 14:55 | 15:05 | 15:25 | 15:35 | 15:45 | 15:55 | 16:05 | 16:15 | 16:25 | 16:35| 16:45| 17:05| 17:25| 17:45| 18:05 | 18:15| 18:35| 18:45| 19:05 | 19:25| 19:45| 20:15 | 20:45| 21:15| 22:05
v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v
- ff?} #| 13:55| 14:15 | 14:35 | 14:55 | 15:05 | 15:15 | 15:35 | 15:55 | 16:05 | 16:15 | 16:25 | 16:35 | 16:55 | 17:05 | 17:25 | 17:35 | 17:45 | 17:55 | 18:05 | 18:15| 18:25| 18:45| 19:05| 19:25| 19:45 | 19:55| 20:15| 20:25 | 20:35 | 20:45| 21:05 | 21:35 | 22:05 | 22:35| 23:25

¥ MBEAAEEOFE, WHIRI0MEMICYY) Bty £,

MO NFERHFHOBERY. —ATEREEZHFRENIBERNREE KAEEOXE) HBETT.




BEREGR (LKR)

Tokyo - Kashima Line (Saturday / Holiday)

RRR — BEBWER BBV v Hh—XLITA

RERER

RN R BFEZRT/ Keisei Bus Okudo Sales Office
JR YA T—I/NZBHE /JR-Bus Kanto  B#k : BI5#%3E / Kanto Railway

RERE

WAL/ R RIBEZRT/ Keisei Bus Naganuma Sales Office

=

37 Z/ Keisei Bus Shin Narashino expressway Business Office

Tokyo Sta. — Kashimajingu Sta., Kashima Soccer Stadium
B FAL | WA | WA RAL | B | RBL R RAL | WA AL AL AL AL AL | Bk
BT _ _ — | Bk _ _ _ | B9 _ | B9 JR Bagk JR _ _ | B9 JR JR E3F7S _ | Bk | R JR | Bk | B% | JR | JR | B | JR | BAgk | JR | E8SK _ _ | Bask
(KA WE | BF | BF WE | BF | BF BE WE | BF BE BE BE Eda BFE | BF
- f?“’; | 6:30 | 6:50 | 7:10 | 7:30 | 8:00 | 820 | 840 | 9:00 | 9:10 | 9:20 | 9:40 | 10:00 | 10:20 | 10:40 | 10:50 | 11:10 | 11:20 | 11:40 | 11:50 | 12:00 | 12:20 | 12:40 | 12:50 | 13:00 | 13:10 | 13:20 | 13:40 | 13:50 | 14:00 | 14:20 | 14:30 | 14:40 | 15:00 | 15:20 | 15:30 | 15:40 | 16:00 | 16:10
okyo Sta.
v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v
;k_‘:“i’: #| 7:50 | 8:10 | 8:30 | 850 | 9:20 | 9:40 | 10:00 | 10:20 | 10:30 | 10:40 | 11:00 | 11:20 | 11:40 | 12:00 | 12:10 | 12:30 | 12:40 | 13:00 | 13:10 | 13:20 | 13:40 | 14:00 | 14:10 | 14:20 | 14:30 | 14:40 | 15:00 | 15:10 | 15:20 | 15:40 | 15:50 | 16:00 | 16:20 | 16:40 | 16:50 | 17:00 | 17:20 | 17:30
igo-itako
Z‘;tif’:&?%t’?‘”” #| 800 | 820 | 840 | 9:00 | 9:30 | 9:50 | 10:10 | 10:30 | 10:40 | 10:50 | 11:10 | 11:30 | 11:50 | 12:10 | 12:20 | 12:40 | 12:50 | 13:10 | 13:20 | 13:30 | 13:50 | 14:10 | 14:20 | 14:30 | 14:40 | 14:50 | 15:10 | 15:20 | 15:30 | 15:50 | 16:00 | 16:10 | 16:30 | 16:50 | 17:00 | 17:10 | 17:30 | 17:40
EE%_%T‘W . #| 815 | 8:35 | 855 | 9:15 | 9:45 | 10:05 | 10:25 | 10:45 | 10:55 | 11:05 | 11:25 | 11:45 | 12:05 | 12:25 | - | 12:55 | 13:05 | 13:25 | - | 13:45|14:05| 14:25| - | 14:45| 14:55|15:05|15:25| - |15:45|16:05| 16:15 | 16:25| 16:45 | 17:05 | 17:15| 17:25| 17:45 | 17:55
ashima Steel Works
Taboexse IR Bl L ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! U148 L ! - ! ! ! - |13u48| | ! - ! ! ! ! - ! ! ! ! ! Lo|17as| L ! !
2100 — ‘ﬁ:“
ONR ;i;‘;ﬁ;z;w #| 8:18 | 8:38 | 858 | 9:18 | 9:48 | 10:08 | 10:28 | 10:48 | 10:58 | 11:08 | 11:28 | | | 12:08 | 12:28| - | 12:58 | 13:08 | 13:28 | - || 14:08|14:28| - | 14:48|14:58| 15:08 | 15:28| - | 15:48|16:08| 16:18| 16:28 | 16:48| 17:08| | |17:28|17:48| 17:58
1,050)
F“E”"QO”‘”HH w| 822 | 842 | 9:02 | 9:22 | 9:52 | 10:12 | 10:32 | 10:52 | 11:02 | 11:12 | 11:32 | 11:57 | 12:12 | 12:32 | - [ 13:02 [ 13:12 | 13:32 | - | 13:57|14:12|14:32| - |14:52|15:02|15:12|15:32| - |15:52|16:12 | 16:22 | 16:32 | 16:52 | 17:12 | 17:27 | 17:32 | 17:52 | 18:02
ashima City Hal
Eiﬁingmm #| 8:26 | 8:46 | 9:06 | 9:26 | 9:56 | 10:16 | 10:36 | 10:56 | 11:06 | 11:16 | 11:36 | 12:01 | 12:16 | 12:36 | - | 13:06 | 13:16 | 13:36 | - |14:01|14:16| 14:36| - |14:56| 15:06|15:16|15:36| - |15:56| 16:16| 16:26 | 16:36 | 16:56 | 17:16 | 17:31| 17:36 | 17:56 | 18:06
F?@T - #| 8:30 | 850 | 9:10 | 9:30 | 10:00 | 10:20 | 10:40 | 11:00 | 11:10 | 11:20 | 11:40 | 12:05 | 12:20 | 12:40 | - | 13:10 | 13:20 | 13:40 | - |14:05|14:20|14:40| - |15:00|15:10|15:20|15:40| - |16:00|16:20 | 16:30 | 16:40 | 17:00 | 17:20 | 17:35 | 17:40 | 18:00 | 18:10
ashimajingu Sta
ANHYREST L s . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . = l1710| - . . . .
Mercari Stadium :
R
ER e I T el Bl O O P Ul T Bl IS I P Tl il B S O il I P BN P P T P BT O I P P o N0 IR IO P 0 N T
(A-KA) 2| BmE A w|E BE | BF B’E 3]
- i?f’im | 16:20 | 16:30 | 16:40 | 16:50 | 17:00 | 17:10 | 17:20 | 17:30 | 17:40 | 17:50 | 18:00 | 18:20 | 18:30 | 18:40 | 18:50 | 19:00 | 19:10 | 19:20 | 19:30 | 19:40 | 20:00 | 20:10 | 20:20 | 20:30 | 20:40 | 20;50 | 21:00 | 21:10 | 21:20 | 21:30 | 21:40 | 22:00 | 22:10 | 22:20 | 22:30 | 22:40 | 22:50 | 23:30
yoSta.
v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v
;tiz*ﬁio #| 17:40 | 17:50 | 18:00 | 18:10 | 18:20 | 18:30 | 18:40 | 18:50 | 19:00 | 19:10 | 19:20 | 19:40 | 19:50 | 20:00 | 20:10 | 20:20 | 20:30 | 20:40 | 20:50 | 21:00 | 21:20 | 21:30 | 21:40 | 21:50 | 22:00 | 22:10 | 22:20 | 22:30 | 22:40 | 22:50 | 23:00 | 23:20 | 23:30 | 23:40 | 23:50 | 0:00 | 0:10 | 0:50
:;wj’:mc“t{/‘*?” #| 17:50 | 18:00 | 18:10 | 18:20 | 18:30 | 18:40 | 18:50 | 19:00 | 19:10 | 19:20 | 19:30 | 19:50 | 20:00 | 20:10 | 20:20 | 20:30 | 20:40 | 20:50 | 21:00 | 21:10 | 21:30 | 21:40 | 21:50 | 22:00 | 22:10 | 22:20 | 22:30 | 22:40 | 22:50 | 23:00 | 23:10 | 23:30 | 23:40 | 23:50 | 0:00 | 0:10 | 0:20 | 1:00
1t Hotel Kashima Central
Ei%iffmwm #|18:05| - |1825| - |1845| - |19:05|19:15|19:25| - | 19:45| 20:05| - | 20:25| 20:35 | 20:45 | - | 21:05| 21:15 | 21:25| 21:45 | 21:55 | - | 22:15|22:25| - | 22:45|22:55|23:05| - |23:25|23:45| - | 0:05| - | 025|035 -
TERI=AITTNTA gl - l - l - l l l - ! ! - ! ! ! - ! ! ! ! ! - ! ! - ! ! ! - ! ! - ! - ! ! -
Kashima Anters Club House mae
2100 ————
ONR ;zﬁii@;;m %) 18:08| - |1828| - |1848| - |19:08|19:18|19:28| - | 19:48|20:08| - | 20:28| 20:38 | 20:48 | - | 21:08 | 21:18 | 21:28| 21:48 | 21:58 | - | 22:18|22:28| - |22:48|22:58|23:08| - |23:28(23:48| - | 0:08| - | 028|038 -
1,050) ol
f“‘f’“&;”fw w| 18:12| - | 1832| - |1852| - | 19:12|19:22| 19:32| - | 19:52|20:12| - |20:32 | 20:42 | 20:52 | - | 21:12 | 21:22 | 21:32 | 21:52 | 22:02| - |22:22| 22:32| - |22:5223:02| 23:12| - [23:32|23:52| - |o012| - |032| 042 -
ashima City Hal
Ei*:ig e #|18:16| - | 1836| - |1856| - |19:16|19:26|19:36| - | 19:56| 20:16 | - | 20:36 | 20:46 | 20:56 | - | 21:16 | 21:26 | 21:36 | 21:56 | 22:06 | - | 22:26|22:36| - |22:56|23:06|23:16| - |23:36|23:56| - | 0:16 | - | 0:36 | 0:46 | -
ima jingu Shri
f%”?f . w|1820| - | 1840| - |19:00| - |19:20| 19:30| 19:40| - | 20:00|20:20 | - | 20:40 | 20:50 | 21:00 | - | 21:20 | 21:30 | 21:40 | 22:00 | 22:10| - |22:30|22:40| - |23:00|23:10|23:20| - [2340| 0:00| - [o020| - |o040| 050 -
ashimajingu Sta.
ANHAYREST I s . . . . . . . 1950 | - . . . . . . . . - | oso| - . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Mercari Stadium ) :
X NBEANEEOFE, HIF10MEMICEY Eife iy 9, X%iJRﬁﬁ?
HONPEREHOBEEA, —ATEREHHE NI BEILNGEE (KATEOEE) FLETT, B : RAHEET




